10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

System Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician

Facilities Services Technician

Maintenance Worker I

Senior Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$164,540

$153,072

$127,826

$126,321

$121,870

$117,586

$116,833

$108,290

$103,123

$88,786

$78,871

$69,650



