	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	System Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$164,540
2.	Senior Maintenance Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$153,072
3.	Senior Maintenance Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$127,826
4.	Senior Maintenance Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$126,321
5.	Facilities Services Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$121,870
6.	Maintenance Worker II		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$117,586
7.	Senior Maintenance Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$116,833
8.	Maintenance Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$108,290
9.	Maintenance Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$103,123
10.	Maintenance Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$88,786
11.	Maintenance Worker I		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$78,871
12.	Maintenance Worker II		San Diego County Water Authority	Facilities Maintenance	\$69,650